e —

PART NO.

CESCRIPTION

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

REF QTyY
1 969117001 IFRONT EXTENSION RAIL 1.8 661847002 |SPACER ‘
2 615570014 (BOLT 1049 969924001 |REAR EXTENSION RAIL 3
3 706382361 |WASHER 12{10 |969969001 |WOOD SCREW 16
4 970147002 [CONNECTOR 411 623166005 |BOLT 4
5 969251001 |T-NUT (SPECIAL) 12|12 ]706382361 |WASHER 4
6 970146002 TABLE BRACKET a8{13 |622171053 |HEX NUT 4
7 615570008 [BOLT 2

RYOB! AMERICA CORP.6/87



Owner
LP-Small-Logo


R .
1 969177001 |MITER TABLE TOP 1 607617003 4
\ 2 969188001 |MITER FENCE . 1[19 [621721010 1
3 €61ai1001 |PIVOT — 1120 ./ |969502001 |ECCENTRIC SCREW (10-24) 3
» |8 969190001 |SAW GUAGE - 2(21 |969500001 |QUICK STOP 1
s I8 969191002 |MITER INDICATOR ¢ 1|22 |969501002 -|ECCENTRIC SCREW(8-32) 1
o [6 969192001 |FENCE HOLDER & 1|23 [621721001 |WASHER 1
7 615570010 |BOLT (5/16™-16X3-1/4" HEX HEAD ) 1|24 |703477006 |HEX NUT ( ELASTIC STOP ) 1
8 €63344002 |WARNING LABEL 1|25z (661844001 |SLIDE (A). al’
9 706382347 |WASHER 1|26 |703477059 |HEX NUT [ ELASTIC STOP ) )
{10 {965194001 |ADJUSTING CLAMP ¢ 1[27 [621032002 |LOCK WASHER 2
11 1968702009 |SCREW (8-16X5/6" PAN HD ) 2(28 |661845001 |SLIDE (B) 4
12 |969227001 |SPING PLATE 1[29 |969218005 |SET SCREW (10-2aX1/4"HX. SK| 4
13 |069225001 |STOPPER PLATE 1[30 |969915002 |MITER LOCKING CLAMP 4
14 |969228003 |MITER BASE 1[31 |941401308 |ROLL PIN 4
16 |969598002 |GUIDE BAR 2|33 |661706001 |GUIDE PLATE 2
16 |969916006 |HOLDER PLATE 4|34 |662306001 |NON-ECCENTRIC SCREW(10-24 1
17 |968705007 |SCREW (10-24X1/2" PAN AD ) 8|35 |968705007 |SCREW (10-24X3/2" PAN HD) 1
17

27—

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97



Owner
LP-Small-Logo


REF [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. ‘|DESCRIPTION QTY
1 970087003 |[MITER CLAMPER 115 661815002 |KNOB BOLT 1
2 969967002 |POST ) 1l6 969968002 |SPACER 1
3 970085001 |WIRE FORMED SPRING 2{7 969251001 |T-NUT (SPECIAL) 1
4 868703005 [SCREW 4|8 970086001 |RUBBER CLAMPER PAD 1

RYORBI AMERICA CORP.6/97




SALES SERVICE

DESCRIPTION

QTY |REF

0
1

REF |[PART NO. PART NO. |DESCRIPTION

4 615570014  |BOLT 4{10 |615570017 |BOLT 1
2 706382361 |WASHER 4l11 |623166005 |[BOLT 1
3 970147002 |CONNECTOR 2|12 661816002 [KNOB NUT 1
4 969251001 |[T-NUT 4{13 |[706382358 |WASHER 1
5  [969191001 |MITER INDICATOR 1{14 |969960002 |SUPPORT BRACKET T g
6 661811001 |PIVOT 1| 662125001 |POSITIVE STOP BRACKET 1
7 969190001 |SAW GAUGE 2|15 |968702009 |PLASTITE SCREW 2
8 661815001 |KNOB BOLT : 1]16 |969958001 |MITER/RIP FENCE RAIL 1
9 9€9959002 |BRACKET (WORK SUPPORT) 1

Qo —— -

RYOB!I AMERICA CORP.6,97




REF |PART NO. . |DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION : QrTy | -
1 969966001 |{GUIDE BLOCK 2|-  |4950305 FOR SKIL, CRAFTSMAN, BOSCH
2 969965002 |GUIDE FENCE 2 1615 ELU 3337, ELU 3338

3 |969969001 |woOD sCREW 4 PORTER CABLE 690 BASE &

4 706382361 {WASHER 5 PORTER CABLE 1001 BASE

5 661815001 |KNOB BOLT 4]~ |4950315 FOR PORTER CABLE 7536 BASE

6 969648002 [THROAT PLATE 1 ~ PORTER CABLE 7539 BASE &

7 969962002 |[JIG SAW MOUNTING PLATE 1 MAKITA 3612BR

8 622183052 |[SCREW 4|~ |4950310 FOR BOSCH 1613, BOSCH 1614

9 969963002 |JIG SAW REAR CLAMP BRACKET 1 B&D, DEWALT

10 [969964002 [JIG SAW FRONT CLAMP BRACKET 1|- |4950320 FOR RYOB! R500, HITACH! TR12

11 |969251001 |T-NUT (SPECIAL) 6 & HITACHI M12V

12 |661710001 |TABLE CLAMPING BRACKET 1|19 |661815002 |{KNOB BOLT 1
13 |622183053 |SCREW 4|20 1621433017 |CARRIAGE BOLT 1
14 [969969002 |WOOD SCREW 1|21 |969971001 |[DUST COVER W/ DECAL -1
18 |607067006 |scREw 1|22 |969972001 |DUST COVER PIVOT 1
16 970058001 |CIRCLE CUTTING COLLAR W/ SLOT 1|23 |661816001 |KNOB NUT 1
17 |931055804 |WASHER 1j24 |969967002 |POST 1
18 1969961001 |ROUTER MOUNTING PLATE (RES00) 1125 1969968002 [SPACER 4

-4

RYQB! AMERICA CORP.6/97



Owner
LP-Small-Logo


